
ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

1-10 Touring 17.5 (D Main)

Bahner, Aaron 11 20 6:01.785 18.292 18.499 18.576 31

Hinds, Jon 42 20 6:07.648 5.86318.441 18.578 18.669 34

Janikowski, Brian 33 20 6:07.950 6.16518.035 18.313 18.482 33

Eisenhard, Bill 24 20 6:11.574 9.78918.141 18.522 18.599 32

Shuchman, Robert 75 19 6:00.157 18.696 18.967 19.139 37

Forbes, Gary 86 19 6:02.652 2.49518.584 18.793 19.097 38

Tuminaro, Vince 67 19 6:10.177 10.02019.130 19.385 19.567 36

Piske, Jeff 58 19 6:18.735 18.57818.773 19.349 19.684 35

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

1-10 Touring 17.5 (C Main)

Lee, Melvin 31 21 6:12.338 17.641 18.035 18.132 23

Mellow, Brian 12 21 6:13.102 0.76417.790 17.924 18.016 21

Dowell, Dana 63 21 6:16.481 4.14317.678 18.062 18.147 26

Mason, Todd 54 21 6:19.410 7.07217.477 17.964 18.040 25

Huggett, Jim 25 21 6:22.073 9.73517.463 17.728 17.888 22

Hoogstra, Bernie 76 20 6:02.790 17.542 17.808 17.985 27

Gillespie, Eric 47 20 6:04.212 1.42217.516 17.743 17.878 24

Pepe, Ken 108 20 6:17.482 14.69218.282 18.606 18.728 30

Lyday, Mike 89 0 28

Davitto, Richard 910 0 29

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

1-10 Touring 17.5 (B Main)

King, Robert 31 21 6:03.089 17.451 17.585 17.655 13

Evangelista, Fabio 12 21 6:07.135 4.04617.435 17.534 17.633 11

Dirla, Robert 73 21 6:08.278 5.18917.367 17.587 17.661 17

Schneeweis, Eric 54 21 6:08.512 5.42317.365 17.535 17.680 15

Garcia, Mike 95 20 6:00.061 17.446 17.757 17.940 19

Kowal, Tim 66 20 6:00.385 0.32417.467 17.804 17.916 16

Stegen, Jimmy 87 20 6:06.229 6.16817.911 18.140 18.297 18

Kellner, Fred 28 0 12

Voltz, Barry 49 0 14

Rayfield, Shawn 1010 0 20



ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 20
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

1-10 Touring 17.5 (A3 Main)

Knapp, Andrew 11 0.000 1

Johnson, Brad 22 0.000 2

Johnson, Dave 33 0.000 3

Bradley, TJ 44 0.000 4

Keulen, Blake 55 0.000 5

Eden, Kyle 66 0.000 6

Jones, Michael 77 0.000 7

Porter, Nolan 88 0.000 8

Bruce, Michael 99 0.000 9

Michael, Robbie 1010 0.000 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-10 Touring 17.5

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

306

6:07.529Johnson, Dave 1 100 0 0 100021 0 21/367.5291.

6:08.708Bruce, Michael 2 99 0 0 99021 0 21/368.7082.

6:11.421Knapp, Andrew 3 98 0 0 98021 0 21/371.4213.

6:13.273Johnson, Brad 4 97 0 0 97021 0 21/373.2734.

6:13.443Keulen, Blake 5 96 0 0 96021 0 21/373.4435.

6:17.521Eden, Kyle 6 95 0 0 95021 0 21/377.5216.

6:00.551Jones, Michael 7 94 0 0 94020 0 20/360.5517.

6:01.613Porter, Nolan 8 93 0 0 93020 0 20/361.6138.

6:04.514Michael, Robbie 9 92 0 0 92020 0 20/364.5149.

2:07.077Bradley, TJ 10 91 0 0 9106 0 6/127.07710.

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 21
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Vintage Trans Am 25.5 (A3 Main)

Gillespie, Eric 11 0.000 1

Kowal, Tim 22 0.000 2

Huggett, Jim 33 0.000 3

King, Robert 44 0.000 4

Lo, Howard 55 0.000 5

Kerr, Peter 66 0.000 6

Katzer, Gary 77 0.000 7

Pepe, Ken 88 0.000 8

Forbes, Gary 99 0.000 9

Davis, Robert 1010 0.000 10



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Vintage Trans Am 25.5

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

306

8:14.707Gillespie, Eric 1 100 0 0 100024 0 24/494.7071.

8:16.588Kowal, Tim 2 99 0 0 99024 0 24/496.5882.

8:07.286Huggett, Jim 3 98 0 0 98023 0 23/487.2863.

8:09.869Kerr, Peter 4 97 0 0 97023 0 23/489.8694.

8:10.384Lo, Howard 5 96 0 0 96023 0 23/490.3845.

8:14.081Katzer, Gary 6 95 0 0 95023 0 23/494.0816.

8:19.870King, Robert 7 94 0 0 94023 0 23/499.8707.

8:17.209Pepe, Ken 8 93 0 0 93022 0 22/497.2098.

8:06.220Forbes, Gary 9 92 0 0 92021 0 21/486.2209.

8:07.782Davis, Robert 10 91 0 0 91021 0 21/487.78210.

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

1-10 Touring 13.5 (B Main)

Evangelista, Fabio 11 22 6:06.334 16.856 16.920 16.974 1117.126

Stowe, J Chad 22 22 6:07.120 0.78616.726 17.016 17.060 12

Stegen, Jimmy 83 21 6:00.285 17.102 17.247 17.331 1817.159

Stewart, Steven 34 21 6:04.674 4.38916.954 17.123 17.245 13

Lee, Melvin 55 21 6:10.477 10.19217.203 17.421 17.555 15

Eisenhard, Bill 76 21 6:17.117 16.83217.715 17.819 17.902 17

Lo, Howard 67 20 6:05.280 17.468 17.697 17.845 16

Voltz, Barry 48 0 14

Hoogstra, Bernie 99 0 19

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 22
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

1-10 Touring 13.5 (A3 Main)

Bradley, TJ 11 0.000 1

Stellflue, Bob 22 0.000 2

Johnson, Brad 33 0.000 3

Hohnstein, Josh 44 0.000 4

Bruce, Michael 55 0.000 5

Erchinger, Ethan 66 0.000 6

Porter, Nolan 77 0.000 7

Bowser, David 88 0.000 8

Esposito, Thomas 99 0.000 9

Woods, Cody 1010 0.000 10



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-10 Touring 13.5

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

306

6:04.625Bradley, TJ 1 100 0 0 100022 0 22/364.6251.

6:05.042Johnson, Brad 2 99 0 0 99022 0 22/365.0422.

6:10.705Erchinger, Ethan 3 98 0 0 98022 0 22/370.7053.

6:11.272Bruce, Michael 4 97 0 0 97022 0 22/371.2724.

6:14.878Bowser, David 5 96 0 0 96022 0 22/374.8785.

6:15.672Hohnstein, Josh 6 95 0 0 95022 0 22/375.6726.

6:16.032Esposito, Thomas 7 94 0 0 94022 0 22/376.0327.

6:17.091Porter, Nolan 8 93 0 0 93021 0 21/377.0918.

6:08.717Woods, Cody 9 92 0 0 92020 0 20/368.7179.

24.972Stellflue, Bob 10 91 0 0 9102 0 2/24.97210.

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 23
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

1-12 17.5 (A3 Main)

Knapp, Andrew 11 0.000 1

Rayfield, Shawn 22 0.000 2

Johnson, Dave 33 0.000 3

Jucha, Brian 44 0.000 4

Keulen, Blake 55 0.000 5

Bahner, Aaron 66 0.000 6

Stewart, Steven 77 0.000 7

Jones, Michael 88 0.000 8

Mason, Todd 99 0.000 9

Dirla, Robert 1010 0.000 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-12 17.5

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

306

8:08.060Knapp, Andrew 1 100 0 0 100028 0 28/488.0601.

8:03.008Rayfield, Shawn 2 99 0 0 99027 0 27/483.0082.

8:03.158Jucha, Brian 3 98 0 0 98027 0 27/483.1583.

8:08.269Johnson, Dave 4 97 0 0 97027 0 27/488.2694.

8:17.703Keulen, Blake 5 96 0 0 96027 0 27/497.7035.

8:18.021Stewart, Steven 6 95 0 0 95027 0 27/498.0216.

8:06.251Bahner, Aaron 7 94 0 0 94026 0 26/486.2517.

8:16.792Jones, Michael 8 93 0 0 93026 0 26/496.7928.

8:17.565Mason, Todd 9 92 0 0 92026 0 26/497.5659.



8:18.791Dirla, Robert 10 91 0 0 91026 0 26/498.79110.

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 24
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

1-10 Touring Modified (A3 Main)

Hohwart, Rick 11 0.000 1

Lemieux, Paul 22 0.000 2

Hebert, Keven 33 0.000 3

Hardman, Andrew 44 0.000 4

Alexander, Aaron 55 0.000 5

Vik, Tyler 66 0.000 6

Erchinger, Ethan 77 0.000 7

Jucha, Brian 88 0.000 8

Cochran, Sean 99 0.000 9

Evans, EJ 1010 0.000 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-10 Touring Modified

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

306

6:10.374Hohwart, Rick 1 100 0 0 100024 0 24/370.3741.

6:14.962Lemieux, Paul 2 99 0 0 99024 0 24/374.9622.

6:01.882Hebert, Keven 3 98 0 0 98023 0 23/361.8823.

6:10.023Cochran, Sean 4 97 0 0 97023 0 23/370.0234.

6:11.469Alexander, Aaron 5 96 0 0 96023 0 23/371.4695.

6:12.395Hardman, Andrew 6 95 0 0 95023 0 23/372.3956.

6:14.616Erchinger, Ethan 7 94 0 0 94023 0 23/374.6167.

6:01.641Jucha, Brian 8 93 0 0 93022 0 22/361.6418.

6:17.410Evans, EJ 9 92 0 0 92022 0 22/377.4109.

2:49.483Vik, Tyler 10 91 0 0 91011 0 11/169.48310.

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 25
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

1-12 Modified (A3 Main)

Arnold, David 11 0.000 1

Evans, EJ 22 0.000 2

Louis, Dan 33 0.000 3

Mackenzie, Chris 44 0.000 4

Davitto, Jared 55 0.000 5

Dowell, Dana 66 0.000 6



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-12 Modified

ROAR Electric On Road Paved Nationals

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

306

8:02.969Arnold, David 1 100 0 0 100030 0 30/482.9691.

8:13.182Mackenzie, Chris 2 99 0 0 99030 0 30/493.1822.

8:01.105Evans, EJ 3 98 0 0 98027 0 27/481.1053.

8:13.623Louis, Dan 4 97 0 0 97026 0 26/493.6234.

0.000Davitto, Jared 5 96 0 0 9600 0 0/0.0005.

0.000Dowell, Dana 6 95 0 0 9500 0 0/0.0006.


